PO#
1352
1390
1407
1431
1480
NA

Solicitation ID
784-24-2138
784-25-2363
784-25-2402-1
784-25-2374
784-25-2375
784-25-2413

Title

Study Abroad Vietnam & Thailand

Study Abroad India

Study Abroad Japan

Al-Powered Virtual Resume Review Software for Career Center Integration
Study Abroad Program in Europe

Proposal for Agreed Upon Procedures (AUP) Engagement - CPRIT Grant Compliance Assessment

PO Date
9/18/2024
1/27/2025
3/7/2025
7122/2025
9/18/2025
NA



