

<b><u>PO#</u></b>	<b><u>Solicitation ID</u></b>	<b><u>Title</u></b>	<b><u>PO Date</u></b>
1352	784-24-2138	Study Abroad Vietnam & Thailand	9/18/2024
1390	784-25-2363	Study Abroad India	1/27/2025
1407	784-25-2402-1	Study Abroad Japan	3/7/2025
1431	784-25-2374	AI-Powered Virtual Resume Review Software for Career Center Integration	7/22/2025
1480	784-25-2375	Study Abroad Program in Europe	9/18/2025
NA	784-25-2413	Proposal for Agreed Upon Procedures (AUP) Engagement - CPRIT Grant Compliance Assessment	NA